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2 @InaTufinan NVR WU 8 ¥03 (Hikeision U DS-T608NIK2/8P) 2 22,000 44,000
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7 é’é’m%’wﬁﬂLﬁuLﬁ“’;'aqﬁauﬁfama%uazqﬂnscﬁ (vun@ 12U) (MAP Ju M1-60612GL) 4,800 2 9,600.00
8 |§ CCTV Cabinet dwiudaiiiugunsainieuen (MAP Ju CCTV-B) 5,500 -2 11,000.00
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11 {eeihdggalasaislowitnduaiuuunigusnsiais 12 Core 60 700 42,000.00
12 |ansihdygatiianisusnaians (UTP CABLE) 25 396 9,900.00
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FURU 249,200.00
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: One 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet port
+ Automatic MDI/MDI-X selection on RJ-45 port

+ One 1000Base-SX/LX for Gigabit links
+ Link Fault Signaling (LFS) Suitable for redundantey link

Product Introduction & Benefits

The UT-1316 media converter is specifically designed to offer
fiber advantages for mission-critical networks like Telco/ISP back
bones, cable operators. banking and enterprise networks. The
UT-1316 can reduce network downtime and incréase Quality of
Service levels. The converters are completely transparent when
installed, so the network performs exactly the way it would do
normally-only now, it can incorporate both copper and fiber mediums.

This flexibility in cabling allows network managers to put fiber
cables anywhere within a network without changing the arangement
of the copper-based Gigabit segments. Their compact size allows
the converters to be wall-mounted to save space.

UT-1348 Several converters can be simultaneously instalied by using the
UT-3012 12-slot, 19" rack-mountable chasses. The UT-1316 takes
advantage of intelligent connection technology to support Auto-
negotiation, thereby eliminating the hassle of manually configuring

or monitoring sattings. This ensures plug-n-play operability.

o Ordering Information

UT- 1316 : 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX Multi-mode, Media Converter (SC Connector, 220/550km)
UT- 1316SM © 10/100/1000Base-T to1000Base-LX Multi-mode, Media Converter (SC Connector, 10km)

Main Featuras :

Auto-negotiation, NWay support on RJ-45

Status LEDs for easy monitoring of device’s status

Extends distances ranging from 220/550m (multi-mode fiber) to 10km (single mode fiber)

. Store-and-forward at full wire speed
« External power supply

¢ FCC Class A & CE approved.

» RoHS Compliant

Included AC power adapter 220 VAC / 12 VDC, 1A

| s s

Fco (€
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Standards

Port

Max Distance :
Emissions .
Weight :

Dimensions :

Dip Switch :
Fower Supply :

Power Consumption :

Temperature .
Humidity »

Unit LED

IEEE 802.3 (10BASE-T Ethernet),

|IEEE 802.3u (100BASE-TX Fast Ethemnet)

IEEE 802.3ab (1000BASE-T Gigabit Ethernet)
IEEE 802.3z (1000BASE-SX/LX Gigabit Ethernet)

UTP Connector : 1x RJ-45 type
Fiber Optic Connector : 1x SC types

UTP : 100 meters (Category 5/5E or better)
Fiber Optic : 220/5650m (Muitimode)

10km (Singlemode)
FCC Part 15 of Class A & CE approved
150- 160 g
109.2 x 73.8 x 23.4 mm (D x W x H)

DIP 1 - LFS : Enables / disables link fault signaling (LFS)
DIP 2 - RSV : Reserve

AC 100 ~ 240V 47/63Hz Input,
DC 12V 1A Output

5.3W

Operating : 0°C to 50°C
Storage : -20°C to 70°C

Operating : 10% to 80% RH
Storage : 5% to 80% RH

1000 : Green - {lluminated when data packets are being teansmitted at 1000Mbps

LFS : Red - Hluminated when a break or disruption exists in copper or fiber links

LNK/ACT : Green - llluminated indicates receiving link pulses from compliant device
- Flashing to indicate data packets being sent / received

PWR : Green - llluminated to indicate unit is operating under normal power

FHgokdt Bmemet switch

“~— Fiver e
o UTPISTP

The following illustrates typical applications for the UT-1316 series. The actual distances will depend on several factors including

the quality of cables used and the terminal equipment employed.

14
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' “ 16/1 0/64 18:40 LINK UT-1316SM RJ45/SC(SM)10/100/1000Mbps LXCONVERTOR/10KM - a1 uasdudt Taa Thaiintemetwork.com

8

wvwe, ThElintematwork.com Weinniasan 8,30 w, - 18,00 sL.{%

Home > LINK UT-13165M RI45/SC(SM)10/100/1000Mbps {XCONVERTOR/10KM

LiNK
LENK UT-13165M RIAB/SC(SM)L0/100/1000MBPS LXCONVERTOR/ LOKM

RJ45/SC (SM.) 10/100/1000 Mbps LX
Media CONVERTER(10 km.)

5,400.0L uin (Aaunnd)
5,046,73 1w (lisiuans)

P/N: UT-13165M
47U3Y 1

Last update: 2018-09-25 13:27:33

Specifications
range-name FO. MEDIA CONVERTER
sub-range-name 10/100/1000 FO. MEDIA CONVERTER

primary-brand LINK

Warranty 3 Years

www.thaiinternetwork.com/nasshop/5625-link-ut-1316sm-rj45-scsm10-100-1000mbps-Ixconvertor-10km-.html
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Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)
Code: 110222 '

Ethernet media converter TP-LINK MC100CM allows to change electrical signals (Ethernet data signal)
coming via typical STP/UTP cable into modulated light signal transmitted via multimode fiber cable.

Rear view



Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

The included AC/DC adapter

pQLINK@

The Refiabl? choic®

ﬁ?t?v’grxinq 5“’*“,,“'“"_; |

View of the packaging
Distinguishing features:

e | x Ethernet port 10/100 Mbps (RJ-45)

e maximum transmission distance - 2 km
e transmission via two multimode fibers

o LED indicators showing operating status
o eagy installation (plug and play)

e power supply included

Media converter TP-LINK M100CM is a reliable device allowing to transmit Fast Ethernet signals through
two multimode optical fibers over distances up to 2 km. It is equipped with two SC connectors, one for
transmitting the signal (TX), second for receiving it (RX). The optical signals are transmitted and received in
the second transmission window (1310 nm).

TP-LINK devices have MDI/MDIX auto detection feature and automatically find and set the fastest
comnection speed and mode. "Store and forward" mechanism allows to verify the received data using
checksum function.

TP-LINK media converters are fully compatible with TEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3x standards. Their
installation is very simple thanks to "Plug and Play" feature. The LED indicators show current operating



Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

status.
Specifications:
Name Ethernet media converter TP-LINK MC100CM
Code 1.10222
Standards IEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEE 802.3x
Transmission mode Full Duplex Flow Control
Interfaces Ix100BASE-T ]%zé?%Ol O(Zrltllla)x 100 m)
2x100BASE-FX |Multimode
LED indicators PWR, LINK, RX
Certificates FCC, CE
Transmission window [nm] {1310
Range [km] 2
Power 230 VAC /9 VDC
{Dimensions [mm] 94.5x73x27
Operating temperature [°]  {0-40

NOTICE!! It is not allowed to look directly at the fiber port when the device is plugged. The radiation
invisible for the human eye can damage the retina!
Why to choose fiber optics:

o possibility of sending signal over long distances (low attenuation of optical fibers - e.g. for the
wavelength of 1550 nm the attenuation is about 0.2 dB per kilometer, which means that the signal can
be sent at a distance of 200 km - without regeneration)

¢ high-volume information transfer via single fiber

& resistance to electromagnetic interference

e resistance to weather conditions (humidity, electrostatic discharges and others)
® 1o tapping possibility

e low weight and small dimensions

TP-LINK media converters are widely used for the transmission of Ethernet signals ¥ istances and in
areas exposed to harsh weather conditions. Optical fibers provide full electrical insul or ' !
electromagnetic interference. TP-LINK Ethernet media converters are primarily used to connect/
LANSs (e.g. of scattered buildings of one corporation). Below there is a sample application of




Ethernet Media Converter: TP-LINK MC100CM (multimode, 100Mb/s, SC, 2km)

Switch

Example application of TP-LINK media converter




©16/10/64 18:40 LINK UT-1316SM RJ45/SC(SM)10/100/1000Mbps LXCONVERTOR/10KM - 1A iasdusn Ten Thalintemnetwork.com

4

vy, Thalint2matwork,com Eavinnisnat §,30 4, - 18,00 w.ldumd - g T.02-204-3025 FO2-204-3005 =18

Foma > LINK UT-13165M R145/SC(SM)10/100/1000Mbps XCOMVERTOR/10KM

LNK
LINK UT-13165M R145/SC(SM)L0/100/1000MBPS LXCONVERTOR/ LOKHM

RJ45/SC (SM.) 10/100/1000 Mbps LX
Media CONVERTER(10 km.)

5,400,01 wt (saunnd)
5,046.73 v (inuand)

P/N: UT-13165M
AU 1

Last update: 2018-09-25 13:27:33

Specifications
range-name FO. MEDIA CONVERTER
sub-range-name 10/100/1000 FO. MEDIA CONVERTER

primary-brand LINK

Warranty 3 Years

Retum o top

www.thaiinternetwork.com/nasshop/5625-link-ut-1316sm-rj45-scsm10-100-1000mbps-Ixconvertor-10km-.htrm
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19” Modern Wall Rack GL. Series
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Somdhfudanndeld @ndudanudn 45 om. wxifluuuy 2 dau drduaziszg)

a -]
2. Hamemwan COLD ROLL STEEL 1afiey ELECTRO GALVANIZED A2714HUY 1.2 mm.
a ]

3. Bagunseinanainimin COLD ROLL STEEL iAdioy ELECTRO GALVANIZED A71HU1 1.5 mm. 311170

iAowsh-sen Idaasaunivesddiunms nieudayiiuszAuaugIrea e U 110w 2f

g a ¥ [ oo
4. UszgqmidiuTasandnAesusunszoniisft (Tempered Glass) AMHMU1 4.0 mm. MudramzgszIweIA
o o @

wleuynersfunszunsn wiewfigauodenuuy Handle Lock Key unzannsadadumsida d1o-un 14

5. gahunanldnauouny Cam Lock fsnideudmivmsiew (U) Shdwamsadaldniouqguauyy Cam
4

Lock néeunapuadnalis danvuaunsaasssiraszuiouassesdmivissmodymnaiwu-ais)

vy v o oA & d Y v g o Z g A1 o w Y o Py = a
6. ddrundedanis vedatieadrumduiiumbn 2 $u Auvudidesdmiviesmudaygra (Gaauan 45em. 9l

| Q2 A &

urivmandaaantia)

ad o . A sA & Py
7. TH998nI19UA (Grounding) eABT1BNIIAFBNIUT YD

o o =

8. yavendng fhundennasguaina (M6)

9. §l¥adu TaudnszurumsHuuY Electro Static Powder Coating

10, BOALULLAHAAATIATNINATIU ANSVEIA-310D-1992 (Rev.EIA-310-C), IEC 60297-1, IEC 60297-2, BS 5954:
Parts 2, DIN 41494

1. Sudseiuguamuazilasantin 30

12. gwannnlsauin185uuasgn IS0 9001 : 2015

Yoyaaum
U Height (mm) Order No. / Depth (mm)
1U=44.45mm, 450 60
6U 370 M1-64506GL M1-60606GL
9U 500 M1-64509GL M1-60609GL
120 640 - M1-60612GL

TN
e

N )

O swardeadudienszimanEeulas Tashideudsldmswdremi. ud 1 1/2563
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+ Speaker
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+ Hearser & Earphones wall fack 91 (0 ons ) THAP {111 GRADD HOVAT
« Haadser Bluetooth & Wirelass G309}
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+ Gaming Hicrophone

+USB HUB
+ Cable
» Ceamng & Protection

+ Power Bar / Pover Envarer
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16/10/64 18:29 Wall Rack 12U (60 cm.) MAP (M1-60612GL)

Wall Rack 12U (60 cm.) MAP (M1-60612GL)

il Aamalasnnwinis nirsmehRfinnuuandnnaw e

Wall Rack 12U (60 cm.) MAP (M1-60612GL)

~ Brand: MAP
Model :
M1-60612GL
Material :
COLD ROLL STEEL
Warranty : 30Y
Dimension : (W x D x H) : 60.00 x 60,00 x 64.00 cm
Net Weight :

img2.advice.co.th/products/preview.php?code=A0131574

nAaMM&N COLD ROLL STEEL afau
ELECTRO GALVANIZED anwuwun 1.2 mm.
wniagUnsaludaainuudn COLD ROLL
STEEL 1a&au ELECTRO GALVANIZED Ay
win 1.5 mm. snnsaaui-aanldnaan
wunaegadnnae wiandauiAustdy
ArugoradE Mg U s 2 ¢
szgmiuiiulasamdnfasourunsranasiy
(Tempered Glass) Auwun 5.0 mm. ¢
FLAETTANLAINA WiaNINENsAUNTy
unsa wianfdnuuadasuuy Handle Lock
Keyuavannsaadunnila dhu-101 16
gahhundofianily fdavdafiaasundoiiiy
wmdn 2 fu shuuufdasdmiusasane
Feyaneu o
eansus (Grounding) tRasasans &
laudusguaeg

1/1



« 5 o &l b d “ [ o Ly ~
AN IIANFNUASANS nmuswugfluvaaswunaa\ﬂvzmﬁu’awsﬁﬁ UUIRUIOUIBY 2564

o o o Y o
ndoslnsrisastadwmsuldlunusnmanudasadiemlduasanudug
(hildldanasgruanalunisteulsatoys)

1. ndedvsimbeastneiaedetns uwuumensiidwivAndeneludiiney s1m 3,000 v

ARANET LTI

- frnuazideaveinmgaanlivosndi 1,920x1,080 pixel wiokhidaunin 2,073,600 pixel

- §1 frame rate litloanan 25 AMwRBIUTT (frame per second)

welulad Infrared (R) dmsumsuansmmlunsdififidiamuduresas 0 LUX 1§

- Jyupsasunw (Image Sensor) Litipanin 1/3 i

- ansoasasumnuiadeulnsalulR (Motion Detection) i

- gwrsnasdyann (Streaming) luansdldsenatios 2 unds

- aunsadsdygaunmlaniuuinsgiu H.264 Wusthaley

- gnsalauluslnpea (Protocol) IPva Alustaties

- fldaadouseszuuiasotne (Network Interface) WUU 10/100 Base-T #30ANI1 Way @11150
viauldpanass i IEEE 802.3af w3e IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet) Tudeadeniuld

- gansalduffuannssiu HTTP, “NTP %38 SNTP”, RTSP Iiiluatelios

o a

2. n*?aq“[mﬁﬂﬁawi'{lmﬁmﬂ%ﬂ'}a wuuiHupepid niuRansneuend tine $1A1 5,700 U
ANuUE ALY

- Mﬁ')’mauLE]EJG]‘ZJ@\?H']WENﬁﬂhJu@EJﬂ’J’] 1,920x1,080 pixel Wi@lﬂiu’ﬂ%}ﬂ’l’l 2,073,600 pixel
- i frame rate luuaaﬂ’n 25 MWABIU (frame per second)

- Tdwalulad Infrared (R) ﬁ'\ﬁuﬂjiuaﬂaﬁwwluﬂizﬁﬁﬁﬁdﬂamLﬂ’fmaqu,aa 0 LUX 1@

- fimunda¥unm (Image Sensor) luitfeendn 1/3 i

- gnunsorsredupminaieulnidnlusii (Motion Detection) 1#

- ﬁ’]?ﬂiﬂLLﬁﬂQi"\Uﬁ"’LﬂEJﬂ“U@Qﬂ'\WVIl]ﬂ’J']ﬁJLLC‘Iﬂ?]’]\‘i“UENLL?NlJ’]ﬂ (Wde Dynamic Range

Dynamic Range %3® Dlgltat Wide Dynamic Range) ) ot
- gnunsndedayannnv (Streaming) luudnsldegatos 2 unas
- amnsoddnaunwlimunasgg H.264 Justhelios
- gansaldausnaldsinaea (Protocol) IPva i Tusdnetioy
- fifeudeureassuuiaiatny (Network Interface) WUy 10/100 Base-T w3afini1 uay @wnse
vhawldimuanassu IEEE 802.3af w3 IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet) Tudaaidenriuld
_ sndedldunnsg IP66 wieRndsgunsalituifudmiusiundos (Housing) lfunmsgiu P66
- gunsovinendldfgamgd -10 °C s 50 °C Husdraifos
- anansnldnuiuanesgiu HTTP, “NTP waa SNTP”, RTSP ailuatnlios

L3 L <r 1Y LY ‘ L =
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10. gunsaiduiinameniaiatne (Network Video Recorder) wuu 8 983 5101 22,000 U

AOANBUT ALY

- Hugunsaifindnsniietufinnmannndednsihsastalasans

- ansatuiinuasdudnnmlaauuinsgiu MPEGE w3 H.264 w3afinh

- 1ﬁ§umm§ju Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

- fidnuiousaszuuiaiete (Network Interface) Wuu 10/100/1000 Base-T %38finn 31uau
Lsifiosn 1 dos |

- gunsavienldanuansgiu IEEE 802.3af 3o IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet) lutos
Weaiule Snnuludesnii 8 94
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\Juadales

- fimhedaivdeyadmvitndensasUalagianig (Surveillance Hard Disk) 9ila SATA 2R
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_ fideiiouse (Interface) wuu USB s1unilsidennds 2 deq

- g saldaumulusinaea (Protocol) IPv4 wae 1PV I

- §4il Software Development Kit (SDK) %38 Application Programming Interface (API) s
ﬁﬂﬁw%rgﬂé{m

- amnsananemwiitufinnnndednsiimhastasussuueiotneld

a

v Y v v P 9 - P A
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11. gunseiduiinnmriuaetna (Network Video Recorder) Wuu 16 %8 57A1 57,000 U

AndnEEAYEIY

- ugunsaifinamnifetiuinnmannndensaslalasians

- awnsotufinuasfusanmlamuanasg iy MPEGE w3 H.264 wiofinin
lﬂsummﬁ’m Onvif (Open Network Video Interface Forum)

_ fldadousosyuuiasetng (Network Interface) Wuy 10/100/1000 Base-T w3afini1 1wy
Lsivosnn 1 984

- gusovhaulinnuunTgd IEEE 802.3af w3 IEEE 802.3at (Power over Ethernet) lutes
Weniuls sanulutesndn 16 dea |

- gnusadufinnmuardsanmi suansrafinnuaziSunvesnwgegalitoanin 1,920x1,080
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gunsalnssaedyaruuuy PoE

o/

13. guUnsainszaedyanamuy PoE (PoE L2 Switch) ¥u1m 8 98¢ 57A1 8,300 UM
AadnwusRugIY
- fidnwuznisyiheulidtesndi Layer 2 999 OSI Model
- §1 Switching Capacity lsitianin 16 Gbps
- 5995V Mac Address aliitiaenin 8,000 Mac Address
- fiveadouraszuuiaiedne (Network Interface) wuu 10/100/1000 Base-T w3afinin uas
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Weniula Sunuludesndn 8 9o4
- awsnuimsdanisaunsalinilusunsy Web Browser 16

- Rdyanadiidnsan iz uTslousasE UUIAT BT ENNYeY

14. qﬂﬂifﬁnizma FUunUUU PoE (PoE L2 Switch) 2u1e 16 %84 591 15,000 UM
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28. fdwmudmfuiriosnoufnmesuazaunsal uuud 1 (wurm 36U) 591 18,000 UM
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